
Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 10 2 1 4 10 2 4 2 6 4 11 2 5 4 9 4 8 4 11

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 4 10 4 6 2 5 4 10 2 6 2 5 4 10 2 5 4 10 2 4

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 4 8 2 1 4 8 2 5 4 12 2 3 4 7 2 5 4 11 2 3

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 2 4 4 8 2 5 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 4 2 6 2 3 2 6

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 0 0 4 0 2 6 2 3 4 9 4 10 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 8

Pardini Gregory (06/2600) 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 32 75 2,34

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 30 71 2,37

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 30 63 2,10

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 26 57 2,19

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 26 43 1,65

Pardini Gregory 06/2600 16 28 1,75

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 6 2 4 2 3 4 8

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 8 4 7

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 2 4 6 4 3 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 2 2 2 2 3

Giovannini Katia (06/1173) 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 8 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 2 4 6 2 5

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 1

Cicalini Julia Caroline (06/2766) 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matteo Marianna 06/029 28 49 1,75

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 30 45 1,50

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 34 42 1,24

Giovannini Katia 06/1173 32 39 1,22

Bertini Rita 06/1044 18 10 0,56

Cicalini Julia Caroline 06/2766 18 6 0,33

Duffy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 3

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 1 4 4

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 4 4 12 4 5 4 4 2 0 2 3 4 5 3 4 2 0 4 8

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 1 3 2 4 4 4

Micale Veronica (06/2970) 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 5 4 5 2 1 0 0

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 36 46 1,28

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 40 46 1,15

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 33 45 1,36

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 25 37 1,48

Micale Veronica 06/2970 21 20 0,95

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 5 5 1,00

Pietroconti Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 9 2 0 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 11 4 8

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 9 2 2 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 4

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 10 4 0

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Guarino Angelo (06/1905) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1

Parrini Fabio (06/1249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 38 72 1,89

Chegai Franco 06/1571 36 56 1,56

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 36 41 1,14

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 28 29 1,04

Guarino Angelo 06/1905 18 10 0,56

Parrini Fabio 06/1249 4 0 0,00



Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caponi Riccardo (06/3071) 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 11

Angioloni Andrea (06/3092) 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 1 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 6

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 4 1 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 9 2 1 2 2 4 10 0 0 2 2

Ferraro Giovanni (06/3070) 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 3

Martini Enrico (06/3110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 1 0 0

Frasca Luca (06/3075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caponi Riccardo 06/3071 40 65 1,62

Angioloni Andrea 06/3092 38 47 1,24

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 28 38 1,36

Ferraro Giovanni 06/3070 28 25 0,89

Martini Enrico 06/3110 16 6 0,38

Frasca Luca 06/3075 10 2 0,20

Dirty Darts Op

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 2 4 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 10

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 10

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 4 7 4 6 2 2 2 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 11 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 2 2 6 0 0 0 0

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 1

Boscia Pasquale (06/2715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Susini Leonardo 06/100 36 85 2,36

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 32 78 2,44

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 32 56 1,75

Amato Tommaso 06/101 28 54 1,93

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 10 25 2,50

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 22 24 1,09

Boscia Pasquale 06/2715 0 0 0,00


